
Topic Not Assigned A Bill or Rule Number

2005-2006 Legislative Session
Development, drafting or introduction of a proposal relating to
Better management of our groundwater resources to preserve our drinking
water supplies, lakes, streams, and wetlands
Action Intended To Affect:  Legislative Matter

Madison Audubon Society Inc
Notified Date:  1/1/2011

https://lobbying.wi.gov/Who/PrincipalInformation/2011REG/Information/3966?tab=Interests
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